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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 1 April Presentation of the ECB Annual Report 2018 to the Committee 
on Economic and Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European 
Parliament – introductory statement 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 2 April Executive Board ECB 

Friday, 5 April Eurogroup Bucharest 

 Informal ECOFIN Bucharest 

Saturday, 6 April Informal ECOFIN Bucharest 

Monday, 8 April Executive Board ECB 

Tuesday, 9 April Governing Council ECB 

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee 
teleconference  

 

Wednesday, 10 April Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 11 April Informal Regulatory Roundtable, organised by US Treasury Washington, 
D.C. 

Friday, 12 April Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Vítor Gaspar, 
on economic and financial developments  

Washington, 
D.C. 

 Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on economic and financial 
developments 

Washington, 
D.C. 

 Meeting with Institute of International Finance (IIF), on economic 
and financial developments 

Washington, 
D.C. 

 Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on economic and financial 
developments 

Washington, 
D.C. 

Saturday, 13 April Participation in Coordination Exercise on Cross-Border 
Resolution Planning, organised by Federal Deposit Insurance 
Corporation (FDIC) 

Washington, 
D.C. 
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Tuesday, 16 April Executive Board ECB 

Tuesday, 23 April Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 25 April Participation in European American Chamber Of Commerce New 
York (EACCNY) Economic Update event  

New York 

Friday, 26 April FSB plenary New York 

Monday, 29 April Meeting with KPMG, on economic and financial developments Madrid 

Tuesday, 30 April Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Economic and Financial Committee (EFC) 
President, Mr Hans Vijlbrief, on deepening of Economic and 
Monetary Union (EMU) 

ECB 

 Meeting with Banco Sabadell, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

 


